
Monday, August 19O°XG 1o10 GISBORNE, , m.
6. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Dance Routines: Waltzes
9.15 Four Vocal Groups
8.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story10.0 The Search for Karen Hastings
10.15 Doctor Paul10.30 Morning Star: Ian Stewart (piano)10.46 Melody Time
© Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Notorious2.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello Children! Hideaway House
6. 0 Tunes at Twilight6.30 The Hardy Family7. 0 Spinning the Tops7A6 Conquest of Time2 Crosby MemoriesInterlude for Moderns22 Songs in a Sentimental Mood8.15 Dad and Dave
8.45 Anglo-American Comedy9. 3 Gems from the Operas
9.30 Mackenzie, The Sheep Stealer, byBasil Clarke. A story of early Canter-bury and the man who gave his name tothe Mackenzie Country
70.30 Close down

2YL 860 keNAPIER 349 m.
8.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O At the Keyboard10.16 Kate Smith (vocal)19.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Short Story:
Nothing to Tell Really, by Geoffrey Wil-
liamson ‘YZBS)2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Song of the Outback3. 0 Voices in Harmony3.15 Iberia4.0 Stepmother
4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall5. 0 New Zealand Artists
6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the Stars; Stamp Club (George. Snadden)
6.46 Dinner Music
715 Up Queensland Way, last of fourtalks by Lester Masters
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Truth is Stranger10. 9 Accent on Swing
70.30 Close down

OXPNEwW PLYMOUTH
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Local Interview; Food News;Music by Debussy0.0 A Man Called Sheppard16 Doctor Paul .

Oo ReservedAir Hostess
Movie Musicale
The South American WayFashion in Song
Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: Teams Quiz
0 Voice of Your Choice: Guy Mitchell15 Piano Spotlighti:
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The Waitara Programme
Rhythm of the Islands7.15 Background to the Music (CliffWalker)

7.30 Money-Go-Round8. 1 The Big Broadoast of 1957: A RadioVariety Show featuring Taranaki’s radiocecal with guest artist Jean Mc-herson (Relay from New PlymouthOpera House)
10.30 Close down

2XA 20dVANGANU] m.
6. Qaim. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Fashion Review and Musicfrom The Vagabond King"10. Q Famous Secrets
10.15 From the Light Orchestras10.30 Air Hostess
10.45 Fascinating Rhythms
411. 0 Stars of Variety11.20 Capering Keys11.40 The George Mitchell Choir
12. 0 Close down ‘ ;

p.m. The Junior Session: The JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game (NZBS)
@. 0 Topical Tunes6.26 jj§$Weather b ee ‘and. Town Topics6.40

# Let’s Look Back

ND

7.0 Peggy Lee
7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs.by Tony Brent8. 0 Land and Livestock (BBC): The
Home of the Friesland Cow
Chips: A story of the Australian Outback8.30 From the Emerald Isle
8.45 ~ Talk: ae Questions, by AndrewPackard (NZBS9.4 ~+Record (NZBS): A monthly
programme of new record releases
10. 0 Honor Bright10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON,6. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Grimth )10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Continental Light Oiehiaktend10.80 ~ Gardening for Pleasure
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Morning Variety12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner (Wendy)
6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Gus Merzi Quintette4«.0 Question Mark
7.15 Voices in Harmony7.30 Gimme the Boats
8. 0 Monday Magazine: Film and Theatre
News; a Day at Pinewood
9. 3 Book News from Nelson Institute9.15 Shura Cherkassky (piano)Fantasie in F Minor
Mazurka No. 23 in I Chopin

9.30 Ambition’s Harvest: A programmeabout the life and work of Hugh Wal-
pole, written by O. A. Gillespie (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 am. Verdiana arr. Camarata9.50 Engel Lund sings Folk Songs from
Many Lan10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Happy Music from Italy played byMarino Marini and his Quartet11. 0 Mainly for Women: Tewn Topics;Four Generations
11.30 Morning Concert .

(For details see 4YA)
12.20 p.m. Country Session
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Eggs are in Again
2.30 Music While You Work3.1 Classical Hour
Pastoral Suite for String Orchestra

Bliomdahl
Concertino for Flute, Women’s Chorus,
and Chamber Orchestra Fernstrom
Excerpts from Maskarade NielsenViolin Concerto, Op. 42 ' Larsson4.0, The Wayne King Show $

4.30 Frank Barclay tee4.42 poh ronLiens4.54
1 BE

4m.

5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table
5.45 Bible Reading
5.50 Light Music
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.29 Play: Black Chiffon, by LesleyStorm (for details see 4YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)

JC SHRISTCHURGH
|

5. Onp.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
Fe ® The Royal Opera House Orchestra
conducted by Hugo RignoldBallet Music: Carnaval

Schumann arr. Jacob7.25 Vera Martin (contralto)
Songs by Schumann
My Secret
The Tear
Dedication
Moonlight

:

With Myrtle and Roses
Oh! Tender Green

(Studio)
7.43 The Concert Arts Orchestra con-ducted by Viadimir Golschmann
Le Tombeau de Couperin Ravel

7.57 Francis Rosner (violin) and Janetta
McStay (piano)Sonatine Francaix
Suite for Children Bartok

(NZBS)
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 MozartJean-Pierre Rampal (flute) and the
Pasquier Trio
Quartet No. 3 in C, K.285BWalter Gieseking (piano)Sonata in F, K.533

9.30 BBC WORLD THEATRE: The Tragi-eal History of Dr Faustus, by Christo-
pher Marlowe, adapted by Michael Black-well, with incidental music by JohnBernard (BBC)
411. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. O Lena Horne and Billy Eekstine10.15 Timber Ridge10.30 Speed Car
10.45 Esther and I
11. 0 Caramba! It’s the Samba11.16 A Song from Jo Stafford11.30 Variety from the Continent11.45 Hits Through the Years12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game
6. 0 Modern Variety6.30 Cugat Calling
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Pee our Choice of Colour715 §=©Nat "King" Cole Sings7.30 Melodies from the Sound Track
7.45 June Hutton and her Friends8. 0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8. 5 South Canterbury Choice8.30 Oscar Hammerstein
wi & Men of Brass: featuring Bands of
Foden’s, Fairey’s and Morris Motors
9.35 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

Age MOU,
9.45 am. Morning Star: Eileen Joyce10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Tudor Princess
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 9 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk: Eggs are in Again
12.34 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Hall
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 1 in F MinorLiszt
Poeme, Op. 25 Chausson
Allegro Symphonique Poot
2.30' Light Instrumental Pieces
3. 0 © Music While You Work3.39 Best-Selling Songs4.0 The Doctor’s Husband4.30 Light’ Concert :

5.15 Children’s Session: Simon Black in
Coastal Command; The Davy CrockettSaga
5.45 Music of the Tropics
@ # Full Turn I Si tak

7.16 A Man in hisTime: A Chat with R.A. Lawson ~ (NZBS)
7.33 Ray Martin’s Orchestra with theBill Shepherd Chorus and Johnny Webb
(vocal)Salt-water Songs
0 The White Rabbit
30 Danceland
15 The Queen’s English
30 Opera Overtures and Tenor Arias0.0 ‘Time for Jazz30 Close down
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780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home Science
Talk: Eggs are in Again; James. Hopkin-
son Talks About Music; Confessions of @Post-woman
11.30 Morning Concert
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: Alceste
Isabelle Nef and Ruggero Gerlin tharpalechords)
La Steinquerque CouperinLondon Baroque Ensemble
Symphony No. 5 Boyce

12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: Oversowingand Topdressing of Hill Country, by S.
M. J. Stockdill; News for Young Farmers,by J. Sterling2.0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-
quests3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical HourFidelio Overture, Op. 72B Beethoven
Piano Concerto No. 25 in C, K.503

Mozart4.30 The Woodlanders-7 (BBC)
(Repeat broadcast of last Thursday)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Your Own
Tunes; Talk by Commander Tidy
5.45 Bible Readings
5.50 Light and Bright6. 0 Latin American Rhythms
7.15 Early New Zealand Families: Car-roll of Wairoa, third of six talks by
Douglas Cresswell (NZBS)
7.29 PLAY: Black Chiffon, by LesleyStorm, adapted by Mollie Greenhalgh
(NZBS) (All YAs and 4YZ)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)

AYO 560NEO
5.0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.53 Let’s Learn Maori (15)a = The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-ra
concerto Grosso Bloch

7.21 The Koppel QuartetString Quartet No. 4 in F, Op. 44
Nielsen

7.46 The Concert Arts Orchestra
Three Gymnopedies Satie
7.56 Christian Ferras (violin) and PierreBarbizet (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in E Minor Faure
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Clifford Curzon and _ BenjaminBritten (two pianos)Introduction and Rondo, Alla BurlescaMazurka Elegiaca Britten9.13 George Maran (tenor) with the
yearns String Quartet

and Ivor Newton
piano
On Wenlock Edge Vaughan Williams

9.35 BBC WORLD THEATRE:as, Tragi-cal History of Dr Faustus, by
Christo-

pher Marlowe, adapted by Michael Bake-well, with
EN music by JamesBernard (BB

11. 0 Close

4Y7,INVERCARGILL
9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Serviceae For details until 12.33 see 4YA-_ Meat Floor Prices1234 the Farmer:

Achy
¢ xe
oolbaTopdressing of Hill Country, by Ss.‘Stockdill; Recent wa

tn rates in Weedcontrol, by: J. Thom2.0 For details Ke 15 see 4YA
6.15 Children’s Session: Time’ forJuniors; Pets’ Corner; The Whale WhoWanted to, Sing "at the Met.
5.45 Dad and Dave7.16 hed

teins | Talk:
G. A. R. Petrie7.29 For. details until 9. "see 4YA9.16 The Queen’s English9.30 For details until 11.0 see 4YA

R. A. LAWSON gives a talk entitled"A Man in His Time" at 7.15 this
evening from 3YZ


